
17-05-04 17:27:07 Puchar Polski. Zawody Konsultacyjne Juniorów - 019 C-1 K500m F-A

Finish - meta

Start: 17-04-30 10:52:30.42
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 5 2:39.296 2:39.296 11.30

2 4 2:40.883 1.587 11.19

3 2 2:43.236 2.353 11.03

4 3 2:46.843 3.607 10.79

5 8 2:47.443 0.600 10.75

6 6 2:51.296 3.853 10.51

7 7 2:52.470 1.174 10.44

8 1 3:02.336 9.866 9.87

9 9 3:07.063 4.727 9.62


